Kanton St.Gallen
Bildungsdepartement

BMS/FMS/WMS/WMI
Aufnahmepriifung Herbst 2014

Franzosisch

(envol, unités 1-9)

Dauer: 75 Minuten

Kandidatennummer:

Geburtsdatum:

Korrigiert von:

Prufungsteil

Teil A Horverstehen

Teil B Textverstandnis

Teil C Wortschatz

Teil D Grammatik

Teil E Freie Textproduktion

Total Punktzahl

Schlussnote:

Punkte

15

15

15

15

15

75




